

8 MACT 617/25
DAR-VEER SEN VS. AMIT KUMAR

12.12.2025

Present:- None.

Matter is passed over till 11.00 a.m.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
12.12.2025

At 11.12 a.m.

Present:- None.

Matter is adjourned for appearance. Put up for
further proceedings on **22.12.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
12.12.2025